Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Jacob O'Sullivan
2 Seth Box

3 Archie Cole

4 Harry Roberts

5 Ben Brummitt

6 Noah Schepisi

7 William Parker

8 Jack Stansfield

9 Finn Beggan

10 Dylan Alcock

11  Hugo Bramall Martin
12  Fletcher Mathews
13 Ewan Angus

14 Joe Timbers

15 Carl Sanderson
16 Joe Bentham

17  Oscar Hussey

18 Jasper Snell

19 Jacob Jackson

20 Tommy Bowness
21  Ellis Casson

22 Ben Fielding

23 Jack Jones

24  Alfred Walker
25  Flynn Cratman
26  George Dockerty
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

South Craven, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Settle College, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Distance 2500m

Time

10:14
10:30
10:41
10:46
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:13
11:20
11:22
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:50
11:59
12:08
12:12
12:33

20/10/2023, 22:54



Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

George Marsh
Will Oakden
Daniel Hood

Will Pease

Oliver Lubiecki
Oscar Timbers
Cormac Denwood
Joe Smith
Anthony McEnally
Lucas Smith
George Gale
Mylan Baladi
Edward Walker
Louis Sturman
Joe Duncan

Bob Cowley
Gersham Taibu
Tom Bagshaw
Ben Dinsdale

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4400m
Time
13:43
14:21
15:01
15:12
15:19
15:31
16:04
16:06
16:09
16:13
16:13
16:17
16:31
16:40
17:01
17:20
18:31
18:31
20:41

20/10/2023, 22:54



Senior Boys

Pos Name

1 Sam Bentham
2 Ewen Wilkinson
3 Lachlan Wills

4 Samesh Chotai
5 Henry Brownlie
6 Jack Acornley

7 Robbie Watmough
8 Ned Whitaker
9 Charlie Beck

[
o
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Dougie Segger-Staveley

Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, County

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Settle College, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Settle College, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

Distance 5140m
Time
12:59
13:23
13:31
13:50
13:54
13:57
14:31
15:42
15:59
17:01

20/10/2023, 22:54



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Team Results

4

Scoring Athletes

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Alice White

2 Mia McGoldrick
3 Maisie Oddy

4 Camilla Hart

5 Orla Denwood
6 Ellie Laurence

7 Verity Lilley

8 Poppy Matterson
9 Francesca Bagot

10 Elizabeth Oakden
11 Holly Fawcett
12 Bailey Graham
13  Holly Eyles

14  Annabel Farrell
15 Elena Dorojan
16 Chloe Pipe

17 Amber Wright
18 Layla Stott

19 Star Wall

20 Jorgie Eastwood
21  Charlotte Tyalor
22  Erin Thompson
23 AvaFirth

24  Ruby Dudman

4 0f 8

School, County

Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire

Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

Settle College, North Yorkshire

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

Distance 2500m

Time
8:24
8:36
8:45
8:50
8:59
9:22
9:25
9:27
9:46
9:47
9:51
9:53
9:57
10:08
10:28
10:34
10:37
10:57
11:22
11:37
11:38

20/10/2023, 22:54



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name

lzzy Wright
Holly Fitch

Izzy Patefield
Lily Stansfield
Rita Box

Macy Plunkett
Ciara O'Carroll
Lily Nixon

Emily Lloyd
Luana Bratch
Betsy Willis
Mabel Whitaker
Hannah Cox
Millie Manfredi-Hamer
Nancy Kiff
Sophia Casson

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes  Distance 2500m
School, County
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire
Settle College, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
South Craven, North Yorkshire

Time

10:30
11:04
11:28
11:34
11:42
11:52
13:11
13:19
13:39
13:43
13:45
14:05
14:05
14:52
15:34
15:44

20/10/2023, 22:54



Senior Girls

Pos
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Name

Emily Anderson
Lucy McNabb
Lucille Pickles

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3420m
Time
13:52
13:54
13:58

20/10/2023, 22:54



Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Posn Points School

1
2
3
4
5

Junior Girls

19
44
46
59
60

Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
Settle College, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Posn Points School

1

2
3
4

7 0of 8

25
27
33
88

Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire

South Craven, North Yorkshire

20/10/2023, 22:54



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 10 Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

2 32  StJohn Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
3 60  Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire

Intermediate Girls

Posn PointsSchool

1 19  Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire

2 32 South Craven, North Yorkshire

3 41  StJohn Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Senior Boys

Posn PointsSchool

1 10 Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire

2 29  Settle College, North Yorkshire

80of 8
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