English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1: Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Junior Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Jacob O'Sullivan	South Craven, North Yorkshire			10:14
2	Seth Box	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	10:30
3	Archie Cole	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		10:41
4	Harry Roberts	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	10:46
5	Ben Brummitt	Settle College, North Yorkshire			10:54
6	Noah Schepisi	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	10:57
7	William Parker	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	11:00
8	Jack Stansfield	St John Fisher Catholic High School	l, North	Yorkshire	11:04
9	Finn Beggan	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	11:05
10	Dylan Alcock	South Craven, North Yorkshire			11:06
11	Hugo Bramall Martin	Settle College, North Yorkshire			11:08
12	Fletcher Mathews	St John Fisher Catholic High School	l, North	Yorkshire	11:13
13	Ewan Angus	Settle College, North Yorkshire			11:20
14	Joe Timbers	South Craven, North Yorkshire			11:22
15	Carl Sanderson	Settle College, North Yorkshire			11:31
16	Joe Bentham	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nort	h Yorks	hire	11:34
17	Oscar Hussey	St John Fisher Catholic High School	l, North	Yorkshire	11:34
18	Jasper Snell	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		11:40
19	Jacob Jackson	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		11:44
20	Tommy Bowness	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		11:48
21	Ellis Casson	South Craven, North Yorkshire			11:50
22	Ben Fielding	St John Fisher Catholic High School	l, North	Yorkshire	11:59
23	Jack Jones	St John Fisher Catholic High Schoo	l, North	Yorkshire	12:08
24	Alfred Walker	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		12:12
25	Flynn Cratman	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshi	re		12:33
26	George Dockerty	Settle College, North Yorkshire			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1: Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Intermediate Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	George Marsh	Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire			13:43
2	Will Oakden	Ermysted's Grammar School, N	Iorth York	shire	14:21
3	Daniel Hood	Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire			15:01
4	Will Pease	Ermysted's Grammar School, N	Iorth York	shire	15:12
5	Oliver Lubiecki	St John Fisher Catholic High Scl	nool, Nor	th Yorkshire	15:19
6	Oscar Timbers South Craven, North Yorkshire			15:31	
7	Cormac Denwood	St John Fisher Catholic High Sch	nool, Nor	th Yorkshire	16:04
8	Joe Smith South Craven, North Yorkshire			16:06	
9	Anthony McEnally St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire		th Yorkshire	16:09	
10	Lucas Smith Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire		16:13		
11	George Gale St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire			16:13	
12	Mylan Baladi Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire				16:17
13	Edward Walker	Giggleswick School, North York	shire		16:31
14	Louis Sturman	Ermysted's Grammar School, N	ed's Grammar School, North Yorkshire		
15	Joe Duncan	St John Fisher Catholic High Scl	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire		
16	Bob Cowley	South Craven, North Yorkshire			17:20
17	Gersham Taibu	Giggleswick School, North York	shire		18:31
18	Tom Bagshaw	Giggleswick School, North York	shire		18:31
19	Ben Dinsdale	Giggleswick School, North York	shire		20:41

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Senior Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Sam Bentham	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	12:59
2	Ewen Wilkinson	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	13:23
3	Lachlan Wills	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	13:31
4	Samesh Chotai	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	13:50
5	Henry Brownlie	Settle College, North Yorkshire			13:54
6	Jack Acornley	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	13:57
7	Robbie Watmough	Settle College, North Yorkshire			14:31
8	Ned Whitaker	Settle College, North Yorkshire			15:42
9	Charlie Beck	Settle College, North Yorkshire			15:59
10	Dougie Segger-Staveley	Ermysted's Grammar School, Nor	th Yorksh	ire	17:01

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1: Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Juni	or Girls	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County				Time
1	Alice White	Skipton Girls' High School, No	th York	shire		8:24
2	Mia McGoldrick	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire				8:36
3	Maisie Oddy	Skipton Girls' High School, No	th York	shire		8:45
4	Camilla Hart	Giggleswick School, North Yor	kshire			8:50
5	Orla Denwood	St John Fisher Catholic High So	hool, N	orth Yorkshire		8:59
6	Ellie Laurence	St John Fisher Catholic High So	hool, N	orth Yorkshire		9:22
7	Verity Lilley	St John Fisher Catholic High So	hool, N	orth Yorkshire		9:25
8	Poppy Matterson	Giggleswick School, North Yor	kshire			9:27
9	Francesca Bagot	Settle College, North Yorkshir	9			9:46
10	Elizabeth Oakden	Skipton Girls' High School, No	th York	shire		9:47
11	Holly Fawcett	Giggleswick School, North Yor	kshire			9:51
12	Bailey Graham	Giggleswick School, North Yor	kshire			9:53
13	Holly Eyles	Skipton Girls' High School, No	th York	shire		9:57
14	L4 Annabel Farrell Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire			10:08		
15	5 Elena Dorojan St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire			10:28		
16	Chloe Pipe	St John Fisher Catholic High So	hool, N	orth Yorkshire		10:34
17	Amber Wright	St John Fisher Catholic High So	hool, N	orth Yorkshire		10:37
18	Layla Stott	Skipton Girls' High School, No	th York	shire		10:57
19	Star Wall	South Craven, North Yorkshire	<u>;</u>			11:22
20	Jorgie Eastwood	Settle College, North Yorkshir	9			11:37
21	Charlotte Tyalor	Giggleswick School, North Yor	kshire			11:38
22	Erin Thompson	mpson South Craven, North Yorkshire				
23	Ava Firth	South Craven, North Yorkshire	<u> </u>			
24	Ruby Dudman	South Craven, North Yorkshire	<u> </u>			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Intermediate Girls		Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m			
Pos	Name	School, County	Time		
1	Izzy Wright	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	10:30		
2	Holly Fitch	South Craven, North Yorkshire	11:04		
3	Izzy Patefield	South Craven, North Yorkshire	11:28		
4	Lily Stansfield	y Stansfield St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire			
5	Rita Box	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	11:42		
6	Macy Plunkett	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	11:52		
7	Ciara O'Carroll	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	13:11		
8	Lily Nixon	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	13:19		
9	Emily Lloyd	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire	13:39		
10	Luana Bratch St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire		13:43		
11	Betsy Willis South Craven, North Yorkshire		13:45		
12	Mabel Whitaker	Settle College, North Yorkshire	14:05		
13	Hannah Cox	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire	14:05		
14	Millie Manfredi-Hamer	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire	14:52		
15	Nancy Kiff	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire	15:34		
16	Sophia Casson	South Craven, North Yorkshire	15:44		

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Senior Girls		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3420m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Emily Anderson	Skipton Girls' High School, North	th Yorkshire		13:52
2	Lucy McNabb	Skipton Girls' High School, Nort	th Yorkshire		13:54
3	Lucille Pickles	Skipton Girls' High School, North	th Yorkshire		13:58

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points School

1	19	Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire			
2	44	Settle College, North Yorkshire			
3	46	South Craven, North Yorkshire			
4	59	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire			
5	60	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire			
Junior Girls					
Posn	Point	s School			
1	25	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire			
2	27	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire			
3	33	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire			
4	88	South Craven, North Yorkshire			

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 NYorks 1 : Skipton - Tuesday 17th October 2023

Intermediate Boys Posn Points School

1	10	Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
2	32	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
3	60	Giggleswick School, North Yorkshire
Interr	nediat	e Girls
Posn	Points	s School
1	19	Skipton Girls' High School, North Yorkshire
2	32	South Craven, North Yorkshire
3	41	St John Fisher Catholic High School, North Yorkshire
Senio	r Boys	
Posn	Points	s School
1	10	Ermysted's Grammar School, North Yorkshire
2	29	Settle College, North Yorkshire